

1871.B No-155 (M.M.G.S.Y)

~~RECEIVED~~

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

P. W. D Patha Paracha Chudhary Taluk

To Mission Tala

S.D. Division

RECEIVED. DOOR.

3rd on A/c Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of Work - P.W.D. Path					
Parakeha Chaudhary Tola					
to Parakeha Muslim Tola					
Agency - Shauhan & Sonny					
Construction Pvt. Ltd.					
No. & date of Agreement	04/19-20				
Date of Work start	25-09-19				
Date of Work comp.	24-09-20				
Date of Measurement	24.07.20				
① Dismantling of					
existing structure					
(A) Cement Concrete 1.50m ³					
(B) Reinforced Cement					
concrete 3.36m ³					
② Dismantling of					
existing structure					
like culvert					
(A) Cement mortar 49.50					
600mm dia HP ③ E/W in excavation					
in found					
$2 \times 3.90 \times 1.25 \times 1.50 = 13.45$					
$1 \times 5.35 \times 1.13 \times 0.365 = 2.2$					
Total 15.66					
④ P/W M/S (P.C.C. 1:2.5:5)					
in found					
$2 \times 3.90 \times 1.25 \times 0.15 = 1.345$					
$1 \times 5.31 \times 1.13 \times 0.25 = 1.50$					
Total 2.845					

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 - JI 19

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(1/1) Providing & fixing of Working benchmark & Reference Pillar					
(A) Benchmark Pillar					
Qty V.T.M.B.P - 8					
Qty 1 No					
CR 4371.18 per m					
					Rs 4,371.18
(B) Reference Pillar					
Qty V.T.M.B.P - 8					
Qty 7 Nos					
CR 2002.12 per m					
					Rs 14,014.20
(2/2) Cleaning & grubbing Road Land					
Qty V.T.M.B.P - 8					
Qty 1.35 Ha					
CR 49,739.47 per No					Rs 67,148.20
(3/3) Const. of Embankment with material - - for lead 100 m					
Qty V.T.M.B.P - 8					
Qty 1650.50 m					
CR 132.56 per m					Rs 2,18,790.20
(4/4) Const. of Embankment with material - - for 100 m lead					
Qty V.T.M.B.P - 9					
Qty 1234.13 m					
CR 187.23 per m					Rs 2,31,066.20
					Total Rs 5,35,389.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					B/P.R. 5,35,387.24
(5/5) Construction of Subgrade and Banker shoulder					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. 9					3641.42 m ³
Qty V.T.M.B.P. 18					1080.32 m ³
Total					4721.74 m ³
@ Rs. 189 = 11 per m ³					
					Rs. 8,92,928.24
(6/6) Construction of G.S.R. by providing Well graded mole Comp.					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. 9					1286.56 m ³
@ Rs. 8150 = 206 per m ³					
					Rs. 39,88,227.24
(7/7) Providing W.R.M. Grading III - - - Comp.					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. 10					552.24 m ³
@ Rs. 4660 = 75 per m ³					
					Rs. 25,74,957.24
(8/11) Construction of un-reinforced cement Concrete 1:2:4 M 30 grade - - - Comp.					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. 10					419.22 m ³
@ Rs. 7470 = 25 per m ³					
					Rs. 31,31,678.24
Total					Rs. 11,23,179.24

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					B/Rs 111,23,179~
(9/14) Providing and fixing Logo of M.M.N.S.Y Project					
Qty V.T.M.B.P.10					
Qty 2 No					
CRs 10184~29 per No					
					Rs 10,184~
(10/20) Dismantling of existing structure like culvert					
Qty V.T.M.B.P.12					
(A) Cement Concrete					
Qty 1.50 m ³					
CRs 474~67 per m ³					Rs 712~
(B) Reinforced Cement Concrete					
Qty 3.36 m ³					
CRs 1066~61 per m ³					
					Rs 3,583~
(11/21) Dismantling of existing structure like culvert					
Qty V.T.M.B.P.12					
CRs 228~40 per m ³					
					Rs 11,306~
(12/22) E/W in excavation in found					
Qty V.T.M.B.P.12					
Qty V.T.M.B.P.13					
Qty V.T.M.B.P.14					
Total Continuation					
CRs 285.71 per m ³					Rs 25,254~
					Total Rs 111,74,818~

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					B/P Rs 111,74,818 ~w
(13/23) Providing P.C.					
With M ₁₅ in open					
found					
Qty V-T.M.B.P. ₁₂					2.8455 m ³
Qty V-T.M.B.P. ₁₃					2.1335 m ³
Qty V-T.M.B.P. ₁₄					9.609 m ³
Total					14.594 m ³
@ Rs 6,103 ~ 94 per m ³					
					Rs 89,081 ~w
(14/24) P/V Plain/reinforced					
Cement Concrete with					
M ₂₀ in sub-structure					
Qty V-T.M.B.P. ₁₂					15.165 m ³
Qty V-T.M.B.P. ₁₃					15.356 m ³
Qty V-T.M.B.P. ₁₄					67.772 m ³
Limited 97.82 m ³ Total 98.293 m ³					
@ Rs 7,135 ~ 06 per m ³					Rs 7,01,326 ~w
					6,97,952 ~w
(15/25) P/V and laying					
R.C.C. H.P. N ₁₂					
600 mm dia.					
Qty V-T.M.B.P. ₁₂					7.5 M
Qty V-T.M.B.P. ₁₄					5.0 M
Total					12.5 M
@ Rs 1222 ~ 32 per M					Rs 15,279 ~w
(15) 1000 mm dia.					
Qty V-T.M.B.P. ₁₄					15.0 M
@ Rs 4480 ~ 55 per M					Rs 67,208 ~w
Total					Rs 120,44,338 ~w

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(16/27) E/W in excavation in found					B/R, 120,44338 ²
Qty V.T.M.B.P. ₁₅					111.32 m ³
@ Rs 285 →					per m ³
(17/28) P/V Plain Cement Concrete M ₁₅ in found					Rs 31,807 ²
Qty V.T.M.B.P. ₁₅					7.878 m ³
@ Rs 6,103 →					34 per m ³
(18/29) P/V Plain/reinforced Cement Concrete W _{7.5} Machine open form Comp.					Rs 48,087 ²
Qty V.T.M.B.P. ₁₅					33.40 m ³
@ Rs 6,893 →					47 per m ³
(19/30) S/F/Placing HYSD Bar reinforcement in found					Rs 2,30,242 ²
Qty V.T.M.B.P. ₁₆ item No. 24					
Qty 0.160 H.T.					
@ Rs 76746 →					16 per H.T.
(20/31) P/V Plain/reinforced Cement Concrete With 14% in Sub- structure					Rs 12,279 ²
Qty V.T.M.B.P. ₁₅					16.22 m ³
@ Rs 7135 →					06 per m ³

Continuation

Total Rs 124,82,484²

Particulars	Quantity of material measurement			Quantity of work
	No.	to	to	
(21/32) 1st Plain concrete 1995 m. slab structure Qty V-T M.B. 16 Qty 3.65/10 ³ @ Rs 7903-88 per 10 ³				Rs 127,22,484/-

(22/34) 2nd Plain concrete 1153 Bar reinforcement 10000 m. comp Qty V-T M.B. 16 (10000 m. 25) Qty 0.83 M.T. @ Rs 7689.5-78/M.T.				Rs 76,354/-
--	--	--	--	-------------

(23/35) Back filling behind Abutment, wing wall & Return wall - - Comp. Qty V-T M.B. 16 (10000 m. 25) Qty 33.34 m ³ @ Rs 741-39 per 10 ³				Rs 25,161/-
--	--	--	--	-------------

(24/36) Providing and laying filter media - - Comp. Qty V-T M.B. 16 (10000 m. 25) Qty 13.82 m ³ @ Rs 4083-15 per 10 ³				Rs 80,928/-
Total Rs 1,27,22,013/-				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	S	D	
B/R 122 28,013 ~				
(25/37) Providing and Laying R.C.C. 430 in Super structure				
Qty V.T.M.B.P. 16 Nos. NO.22				
Qty 4.25 m ³				
@ Rs. 8,619 = 58 per m ³				
				Rs. 36,633 ~
(26/38) Providing Rein. forcement in deck Slab - - Comp.				
Qty V.T.M.B.P. 16 Nos. NO.26				
Qty 0.361 m ³				
@ Rs. 78,018 = 52 per m ³				
				Rs. 28,165 ~
(27/39) Providing Plain/ reinforced Cement Concrete in Parapet				
Qty V.T.M.B.P. 16 Nos. NO.23				
Qty 1.344 m ³				
@ Rs. 7,135 = 06 per m ³				
				Rs. 9,590 ~
(28/42) Providing and Laying R.C.C. H.P. 300 mm dia. for Irrigation Conduit - - Comp.				
Qty V.T.M.B.P. 16 Nos. NO.27				
Qty 4.50 m ³				
@ Rs. 10,322 = 43 per m ³				
				Rs. 46,459 ~
Continuation				
Total Rs. 1,28,48,860 ~				

25
tent

Handwritten notes on a grid background:

~~Handwritten text, possibly "Handwritten" or "Handwritten"~~

~~24/1/20~~

AE